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Title: How to Draw a Hand Turkey

Purpose: A step by step demonstration for children of how 
to draw a hand turkey

Interfaces:

	 Introduction: the title “Let’s Draw A Hand Turkey!”
	 Materials: paper and crayons
	 1. place your hand on the paper
	 2. trace around your hand
	 3. remove your hand and draw in the bottom to
	 complete the turkey’s body
	 4. draw in the eye, beak and wattle
	 5. draw in a wing
	 6. draw the legs and feet
	 7. color in the turkey
	 8. color in the rest of the picture

Credits: contact information for the creator of the project

Audience: children in kindergarten through 3rd grade

Perception/Tone: child-like and cute

Creative
Brief
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Wire
Frames Intro

960 px

540 px

Let’s Draw A Hand Turkey!
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Animation:
Turkey enters and says “Gobble! Gobble!”

Welcome

Credits

Materials

Do It 
Again!
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Wire
Frames Materials

960 px

540 px

Let’s Draw A Hand Turkey!
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Animation:
Crayons and a sheet of paper move into the 
scene

Materials
Paper and 
Crayons

Credits

Materials

Do It 
Again!
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Wire
Frames Step 1

960 px

540 px

Let’s Draw A Hand Turkey!
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Animation:
Hand being placed on the sheet of paper Step 1

Place your hand 
on the paper 

with your fingers 
spread apart

Credits

Materials

Do It 
Again!
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Wire
Frames Step 2

960 px

540 px

Let’s Draw A Hand Turkey!
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Animation:
A crayon traces a line around the hand Step 2

Trace around 
your hand

Credits

Materials

Do It 
Again!
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Wire
Frames Step 3

960 px

540 px

Let’s Draw A Hand Turkey!
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Animation:
the hand moves off and the bottom of the 
turkey fills in

Step 3
Remove your 
hand from 

the paper and 
draw in the 
bottom of the 

turkey

Credits

Materials

Do It 
Again!
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Wire
Frames Step 4

960 px

540 px

Let’s Draw A Hand Turkey!
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Animation:
the crayon moves and an eye, beak and wattle 
appear

Step 4
Draw in an 
eye, beak 
and wattle

Credits

Materials

Do It 
Again!
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Wire
Frames Step 5

960 px

540 px

Let’s Draw A Hand Turkey!
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Animation:
The crayon moves and a wing appears Step 5

Draw in a 
wing

Credits

Materials

Do It 
Again!
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Wire
Frames Step 6

960 px

540 px

Let’s Draw A Hand Turkey!
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Animation:
The crayon moves and legs and feet appear Step 6

Draw in the 
legs and 
feet

Credits

Materials

Do It 
Again!
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Wire
Frames Step 7

960 px

540 px

Let’s Draw A Hand Turkey!
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Animation:
Different color crayons move around and fill in 
the turkey

Step 7
Color in the 

turkey

Credits

Materials

Do It 
Again!
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Wire
Frames Step 8

960 px

540 px

Let’s Draw A Hand Turkey!
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Animation:
Different color crayons move around and grass, 
a sun and “Happy Thanksgiving!” appear

Step 8
Finish off the 
picture with 
whatever you 

like

Credits

Materials

Do It 
Again!
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Wire
Frames Credits

960 px

540 px

Let’s Draw A Hand Turkey!
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Animation:
Turkey enters and say the artists name and 
email

Thank you
for visiting 
my site!
Hope you
had fun!

Credits

Materials

Do It 
Again!
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Storyboard

Scene 1: Turkey move into scene and 
gobbles

Scene 2: hand moves onto the paper Scene 3: crayon traces on outline 
around the hand

Scene 4: hand moves off the paper 
and crayon draws in the bottom of the 
turkey

Scene 5: crayon draws in eye, beak 
and wattle

Scene 6: crayon draws in wing
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Storyboard

Scene 7: crayon draws in legs and feet Scene 8: different color crayons fill in 
the turkey

Scene 9: different color crayons color 
in the rest of the picture

Scene 10: materials needed - crayons 
and paper

Scene 11: turkey moves on to the scene 
and credits appear
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Styles

Fonts:
	 Headlines:	Flabby Bums Handwriting 
	 Body:	 Apple Casual

Color Palette:
#FFDD00 #FF4400 #EE0000

#885522 #000000#DDCCAA #FFFFFF

#006600
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Credits

Designed and Created by
Robin Long

robinlong@stu.aii.edu


